
 50th Singapore International Open 2018
 26 May - 9 June 2018, SingaporeBowling @ Rifle Range

Men's Open

Defending Champion: Rafiq Ismail (Malaysia)

Local Pool Results as of :  7 June, 2018 2100 hrs Squad

Pos   Local Pool Bowlers Country S1 S2 Total Ave Hi Gm

1 Muhd Jaris Goh SGP 768 762 1530 255.0 269

2 Neo Ze Min Jonovan SGP 780 697 1477 246.2 298

3 Joel Tan Eng An SGP 749 727 1476 246.0 279

4 Remy Ong SGP 741 734 1475 245.8 289

5 Muhammad Danial Zheng Yi SGP 736 727 1463 243.8 300

6 Ahmad Safwan SGP 742 711 1453 242.2 256

7 Keith Saw SGP 719 717 1436 239.3 269

8 Basil Dill Ng SGP 722 713 1435 239.2 260

9 Low Hao Yang Christopher SGP 755 678 1433 238.8 279

10 Kuek Qi En SGP 736 694 1430 238.3 277

11 Shaun Ng SGP 737 679 1416 236.0 268

12 Cheah Ray Han SGP 727 688 1415 235.8 296

13 Aidan Poh SGP 716 699 1415 235.8 257

14 Howard Saw SGP 740 669 1409 234.8 269

Pos   Local Pool Reserves Country S1 S2 Total Ave Hi Gm

R1 Darren Ong SGP 726 679 1405 234.2 268

R2 Danish Ramlan SGP 717 669 1386 231.0 267

R3 Marcus Lim SGP 711 670 1381 230.2 279

R4 Jonah Goh  SGP 699 669 1368 228.0 254

R5 Brandon Ong SGP 684 681 1365 227.5 256

R6 Jarred Lim Jia Le SGP 681 670 1351 225.2 300

R7 Justin Lim Chia Loong SGP 694 656 1350 225.0 277

R8 Suresh Elangovan  SGP 696 642 1338 223.0 255

R9 Isaac Ng Kin Meng  SGP 676 662 1338 223.0 231

R10 Lee Yu Wen SGP 673 663 1336 222.7 255
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 50th Singapore International Open 2018
 26 May - 9 June 2018, SingaporeBowling @ Rifle Range

Men's Open

Local & Overseas Pool Results as of :  7 June, 2018 2100 hrs Squad

Pos Local & Overseas Bowlers Country S1 S2 Total Ave Hi Gm

1 Atchariya Cheng THAI 741 690 1431 238.5 278

2 Lee Seung Sub KOR 723 708 1431 238.5 266

3 Kazuaki Watanabe JPN 738 692 1430 238.3 258

4 Kang Bo Long  MAS 724 699 1423 237.2 276

5 Akbar Yousef KSA 728 694 1422 237.0 278

6 Ryan Lalisang INA 719 701 1420 236.7 298

7 Pontus Andersson SWE 720 698 1418 236.3 258

8 Enrico Lorenzo Hernandez PHI 719 697 1416 236.0 286

9 Park Jong Woo KOR 722 694 1416 236.0 278

10 Alshaiekh Hassan Abdullah KSA 743 673 1416 236.0 253

11 Kim Bolleby THAI 716 698 1414 235.7 261

12 Choi Min Hyuk KOR 722 688 1410 235.0 279

Pos Local & Overseas Reserves Country Score S1 S2 Ave Hi Gm

R1 Darren Ong SGP 726 679 1405 234.2 268

R2 Yannaphon L THAI 701 698 1399 233.2 258

R3 Christopher Sloan IRL 723 675 1398 233.0 276

R4 Kang Seongyu KOR 700 698 1398 233.0 256

R5 Jang Dong Chul KOR 696 690 1386 231.0 290

R6 Danish Ramlan SGP 717 669 1386 231.0 267

R7 Wu Siu Hong HKG 735 650 1385 230.8 277

R8 Marcus Lim SGP 711 670 1381 230.2 279

R9 Koo Seong Hoi KOR 706 675 1381 230.2 269

R10 Nadzmi Fikri MAS 706 662 1368 228.0 259
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 50th Singapore International Open 2018
 26 May - 9 June 2018, SingaporeBowling @ Rifle Range

Men's Open

Overseas Pool Results as of :  7 June, 2018 2100 hrs Squad

Pos   Overseas Pool Bowlers Country S1 S2 Total Ave Hi Gm

1 Anthony Simonsen USA 793 691 1484 247.3 300

2 Michael Mak HKG 744 736 1480 246.7 266

3 Sam Cooley AUST 735 734 1469 244.8 268

4 Kim Jong Wook KOR 774 684 1458 243.0 278

5 Choi Suk Byung KOR 748 709 1457 242.8 278

6 Eric Tseng HKG 757 700 1457 242.8 268

7 Kim Kyung Min KOR 758 692 1450 241.7 287

8 Annop THAI 749 700 1449 241.5 267

9 Sithiphol Kunaksorn THAI 758 684 1442 240.3 266

10 Choi Bok Eum KOR 733 709 1442 240.3 257

11 Albariqi Adel Ali KSA 733 704 1437 239.5 276

12 Nobuhito Fujii JPN 721 716 1437 239.5 258

13 Joshua Chow HKG 726 710 1436 239.3 279

14 Kang Hee Won KOR 748 686 1434 239.0 300

Pos   Overseas Pool Reserves Country S1 S2 Total Ave Hi Gm

R1 Yannaphon L THAI 701 698 1399 233.2 258

R2 Christopher Sloan IRL 723 675 1398 233.0 276

R3 Kang Seongyu KOR 700 698 1398 233.0 256

R4 Jang Dong Chul KOR 696 690 1386 231.0 290

R5 Wu Siu Hong HKG 735 650 1385 230.8 277

R6 Koo Seong Hoi KOR 706 675 1381 230.2 269

R7 Nadzmi Fikri MAS 706 662 1368 228.0 259

R8 Wang Hong Bo CHN 693 672 1365 227.5 258

R9 Choi Woo Sub KOR 689 672 1361 226.8 276

R10 Hardy Rachmadian INA 691 670 1361 226.8 256
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 50th Singapore International Open 2018
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Men's Open

Pos Desperado Country Score

1 Wira Kurniawan SGP 279

2 Timothy Tham SGP 252

3 Yannaphon L THA 247
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